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STEERING COMMITTEE  2004-2005

Division Name Ext. E-mail Committtee

Lib Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett@bama.ua.edu AA

A&S Wolfgang Bertsch 6381 wbertsch@bama.ua.edu FA

CIS Caryl Cooper 3593 cooper@apr.ua.edu SA

A&S Priscilla Davis 1842 pndavis@bama.ua.edu SA

Law Wythe Holt 1123 wholt@law.ua.edu FL

Eng Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu RS

A&S Robert Moore 1978 rmoore@gp.as.ua.edu FSG

A&S Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol@bama.ua.edu FA

HES Nick Stinnett 7864 nstinne1@ches.ua.edu FL

A&S
Tatiana
Takiropoulou-
    Summers

3011 asummers@ml.as.ua.edu RS

A&S John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu AA & FS Sec

CBA Jerry Weaver 6520 jweaver@cba.ua.edu FSG

CBA John Mason 2904 Faculty.Senate.President@ua.edu FS President

A&S Mathew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu FS Vice Pres

CHS Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu Leg Agenda

     

 Steve Miller 1525 smiller@slis.ua.edu  Past President

 Bob Sigler  rsigler2@aol.com  Parliamentarian
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